



ATLANTIC CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

391 Zion Road, Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234

Facility Usage Fee Schedule

SCHOOL BUILDING USAGE CHARGES

Classroom – Single-Day Event	\$ 50 per hour
Kitchen – Multiple Purpose Room Single-Day Event (up to 4 hours)	\$ 250 for 4 hours \$ 50 each additional hour
Gymnasium – Single-Day Event	\$ 100 per hour
Gymnasium – Seasonal Rate – Fall, Spring, or Summer	\$ 2,000 per season (1 day per week, 3 hours per session)
	Additional \$1,000 for each additional day per week
Stage/Lights/Sound Technician (if requested)	\$ 25 per hour
Audio-Visual Technician (if requested) Fee to be based on specific user needs	Fee varies
Custodian/Janitorial (if cleaning, set up, take down is required)	\$ 25 per hour
Site Manager Fee – Required for all school building usage	\$ 25 per hour

OUTDOOR FACILITY USAGE CHARGES

<input type="checkbox"/> Baseball Field <input type="checkbox"/> Softball Field <input type="checkbox"/> Track <input type="checkbox"/> Other: _____	\$ 200 per event (up to 3 hours)
*ONE TIME USAGE FEE	Additional \$50 for each additional hour
Seasonal Rate for Baseball/Softball/Middle School Soccer Grass Fields Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter	\$ 1,250 per season (1 day per week)
	\$ \$2,000 per season (2 days per week)
	\$ 2,700 per season (3 days per week)
	\$ 200 per event (up to 3 hours)
	Additional \$100 for each additional hour
NO Seasonal Rate for Turf Soccer Field	RATE PER HOUR \$175

Non-profit organizations: Please inquire about a potential usage fee discount.